
School Name:PM SHRI KVRUBBER BOARD
KOTTAYAM

Region:ERNAKULAM

Academic Year:2025-2026

Std: Class -1

SC Category Lottery Result

S No.

1

2

3

12

7

13

6

5

10

14

11

8

4

16

15

Application

Submission Code Name

252542618222634114 NILA KV

252538727202635515 NIRANJINIP A

252544293802879704 NIVEDH VINEESH

252543982602856570 ANUPRIYAS

252538899042253298 MADHAV VINIL

252544260322875282 KEERTHANA KANNAN

252536830282803270 ROHITH E G

252540940482265775 |UNNIKRISHNAN RK

252535800901737648 VYSHNAV SHANIL

252541344022335206 ZECHARIAH SUNDARRAJ

252544477282979688 AMEYA PRADUL

252543839722844309 AYUSH AM

252539224102177616 JANIKA SHILU

252535182442196422 AMNA P

252544653542938574 |VEDHIKA PR

252544614262954492 KARTHIK MALIYEKAL

Lottery

ServiceNumberNumber
Cate- of Trans /Wait

gory fers List

Number

3 4 1/ WL 1

3 2/WL 2

3 NA 3/WL 3

5 NA 4/WL 4

5 NA 5/WL 5

5 NA 6/ WL 6

5 NA 7/WL 7

5 NA 8/ WL 8

5 NA 9/ WL 9

5 NA
10/ WL

10

5 NA
11/ WL

11

5 NA
12/WL

12

5 NA
13/WL
13

5 NA
14/WL

14

5 NA
15/WL
15

5 NA
16/WL
16

PRINC!PAL

PM Shri Kenciiya Vidya'aj%


